TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

Keysoe & Three Shires TREC Club

26/11/2017 ORGANISER:

DATE:

Quainton Stud Indoor TREC

Open

EVENT TITLE:

Class:

17.5

TOTAL |TOTAL

4
Y, A

C
‘?4,)&
>

18

15
17.5

74
84
85

73

CH Appledore Fandango
Dennis The Menace
Ausdan Sularis

Pumba

Painted Rhythm

TRECGB NO [HORSE (very importan

R00240

B00678

R00543

B00360

B00963

RIDER

Kim Bonny
Chrissie Upchurch

Nichola Peace
Abbey Brotherton

Pauline Dinnage




TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

Keysoe & Three Shires TREC Club

ORGANISER

26/11/2017

DATE

Quainton Stud Indoor TREC

Intermediate

EVENT TITLE
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CH Appledore Fandango
Painted Rhythm

Winston

Just Rafferty

Toby
Corky

TREC GB NO [HORSE (very importan

R00240
B00963

R00659
B00677

RIDER

Kim Bonny

Pauline Dinnage

Sara Bird

Lorraine Cook

Melissa Shanahan
Helen Bevan




TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

Keysoe & Three Shires TREC Club

26/11/2017 ORGANISER:

DATE:

Quainton Stud Indoor TREC

Novice Horse

EVENT TITLE:

Class:
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Barbino
Elsie

Scrumpy
Logic

TREC GB NO [HORSE (very importan

R00905
B00357

B00632

R00055

RIDER

Melanie Purdy
Jill Crawford
Lynsey Ellis

Bain McLeod




TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

EVENT TITLE: Quainton Stud Indoor TREC DATE: 26/11/2017 ORGANISER: Keysoe & Three Shires TREC Club
Class: Newcomer
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Melanie Purdy R00905 Barbino 7 10 10 10 3 10 10 10 10 3 93 15 0 15 108 1 0 0
Lorraine Cook R00659 Just Rafferty 7 7 10 9 10 7 10 0 10 10 80 15 0 15 95 2 0 0
Suzanne Hall Yogi 7 3 10 3 10 7 10 4 9 5 78 15 0 15 93 3 0 0
Gemma Wiggins Hudson 10 10 10 9 0 7 3 0 9 10 73 15 1 16 89 4 0 0
Melissa Shanahan B00677 Toby 7 3 10 10 10 10 3 0 10 10 78 0 6.5 6.5 84.5 5 0 0
Sarah Stevens Douglas Bay 2 10 10 10 10 7 10 4 10 10 83 0 0 0 83 6 0 0
Jill Crawford B00357 Elsie 7 10 10 0 10 7 0 6 3 10 68 10 4.5 14.5 825 7 0 0
Bain McLeod R00055 Logic 7 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 9 76 0 35 35 795 B 0 0
Rachel Bull Max 7 3 10 9 0 7 0 5 0 10 56 15 5 20 76 9 0 0
Sarah Bloor Evie 7 10 5 0 10 1 3 0 10 0 51 15 4.5 19.5 705 10 0 0
Janet Ellis Scrumpy 7 0 10 0 10 7 0 3 9 3 59 0 0 0 59 11 0 0
Emma Searson Rufus 5 8 10 0 9 5 5 3 8 4 57 0 0 0 57 12 0 0
Sarah Miles Orange et Noir 7 10 0 5 9 7 0 0 8 10 56 0 0 0 56 13 0 0
Katie Palmer Carbury Holly 4 10 3 0 9 5 0 0 10 9 50 0 35 35 535 14 0 0
Ginny Stollery Flint 5 5 10 0 6 7 0 0 10 3 51 0 0 0 51 15 0 0
Rowena Wootton Vienna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jane Dalton Sunny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

EVENT TITLE: Quainton Stud Indoor TREC DATE: 26/11/2017 ORGANISER: Keysoe & Three Shires TREC Club
Class: Pairs
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Sara Bird/Gemma Wiggins Winston/Hudson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 0 0 16 138 1 0
Chrissie Upchurch/Melissa Shanahan Dennis The Menace/Toby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 0 0 22 137 2 0
Kim Bonny/Abbey Brotherton CH Appledore Fandango/Pumba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0 6.5 113.5 3 0
Nichola Peace/Melanie Purdy Ausdan Sulairs/Barbino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 4 108 4 0
Suzanne Hall/Gemma Wiggins Yogi/Hudson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 15 106 5 0
Lynsey Ellis/Janet Ellis Scrumpy/Scrumpy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 15 91 6 0
Ginny Stollery/Emma Searson Flint/Rufus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 58 7 0
Jane Dalton/Rowenna Wootton Sunny/Vienna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




